Neuerman Chimney Cap
Chimney Cap. Color Black  LRV 7
Neuerman pool finish
Pool finish and negative edge pool
wall/basin:
Pebble Tech “Sandy Beach” estimated
LRV 32
Classic styling combines metals in this 1 LED area light.

HEIGHT: (300 & 600 Watt) 13.5” / 34.3 cm
                  (900 Watt) 16.5” / 41.9 cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
ORDERING INFORMATION
METALS
SS = Stainless Steel
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
PX: Transformer
PX FEATURES
•   Stainless Steel Construction: No plated common steel is used which means no rust
•    Open Switching Control Architecture: Any standard timer, photocell, manual switch,
or "smart home" device may be used
•   Extra Large Terminal Block: Each terminal can handle up to 16 12-gauge conductors
•   Nickel-plated Terminal Block Hardware: The ultimate conductive surface to
minimize resistance
•   Aerospace Circuit Breakers: These breakers are not temperature sensitive which
minimizes nuisance tripping so the transformer can be fully loaded
•   Two-Inch Conduit Knock-Out: Allows installer to bring up to 20 cables to the
terminal block
•   Industry Leading Warranty: 10-year warranty for extra assurance
ETL Listed to UL
Standards For Safety:
PX300 - UL1838
PX600 - ETL1838/379
PX900 - ETL1838/379
UL1838 Standards
UL379 Standards
For high performance and predictable lamp life
use FX LUMINAIRE Transformers only. The PX
is specifically designed for the high tech lamps
used in our fixtures — the use of inferior power
supplies can cause premature lamp failure and
other problems including the risk of fire. For more
information on this very important subject please
contact us at 760.744.5240.
SAFETY
STANDARDS
Pool & Spa
379
Landscape
Lighting Power
Supply
1838
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 + 4
Step Description                            Code
1 TRANSFORMER PX
2 SIZE 300, 600, 900 (Watts)
3 OPTIONAL SWITCHING T (Timer), PC (Photocell), or TPC (Timer & Photocell)
4 FINISH SS, WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  PX-300-SS = PX Transformer -300W - Stainless Steel Finish
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Description                    Code
FIXTURE PXSYNC (PX Sync Lighting Synchronizer for 24V for Irrigation Controllers, 2.75" w x 3" h x 1.5" d)
EXAMPLE:  PXSYNC = PX SYNC Lighting Synchronizer
The PX comes standard in
stainless steel, with a 3' power